SQFlash
2.5” SSD 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.1 Page 1 of 24 Oct. 30, 2018
2.5” SSD 640
Datasheet
(SQF-S25x-xxx-SBx)
SQFlash

SQFlash
2.5” SSD 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.1 Page 22 of 24 Oct. 30, 2018
9. Physical Dimension
  2.5” SSD (Unit: mm)
(Top View)
(Bottom View)
SQFlash
2.5” SSD 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.1 Page 23 of 24 Oct. 30, 2018
Appendix: Part Number Table
Product Advantech PN
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 8G SLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25S2-8G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 16G SLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25S4-16G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 32G SLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25S4-32G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 64G SLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25S4-64G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 128G SLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25S4-128G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 8G SLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25S2-8G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 16G SLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25S4-16G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 32G SLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25S4-32G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 64G SLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25S4-64G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 128G SLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25S4-128G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 16G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25U2-16G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 32G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25U4-32G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 64G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25U4-64G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 128G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25U4-128G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 256G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25U4-256G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 512G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25U4-512G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 16G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25U2-16G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 32G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25U4-32G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 64G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25U4-64G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 128G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25U4-128G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 256G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25U4-256G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 512G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25U4-512G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 16G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M1-16G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 32G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M2-32G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 64G MLC 2CH (0~70°C) SQF-S25M2-64G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 64G MLC 4CH (0~70°C) SQF-S25M4-64G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 128G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M4-128G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 256G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M4-256G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 512G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M4-512G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 1T MLC (0~70°C) SQF-S25M4-1T-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 16G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M1-16G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 32G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M2-32G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 64G MLC 2CH (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M2-64G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 64G MLC 4CH (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M4-64G-SBE
SQFlash
2.5” SSD 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 1.1 Page 24 of 24 Oct. 30, 2018
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 128G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M4-128G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 256G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M4-256G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 512G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M4-512G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 1T MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-S25M4-1T-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 32G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-S25V1-32G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 64G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-S25V2-64G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 128G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-S25V2-128G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 256G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-S25V4-256G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 512G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-S25V4-512G-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 1T 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-S25V4-1T-SBC
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 32G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-S25V1-32G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 64G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-S25V2-64G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 128G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-S25V2-128G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 256G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-S25V4-256G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 512G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-S25V4-512G-SBE
SQF 2.5” SSD 640 1T 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-S25V4-1T-SBE
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru